Innovative Instruments, Inc.
8533 Queen Brooks Ct. Tampa, FL 33637. USA
Tel. 813-727-0676. Fax: 813-914-8686. www.2in.com
Available Leak-Free Reference Electrodes
All electrodes are Ag/AgCl/Saturated KCl
Temperature range: 0-90 C
Standard lengths. Longer or Shorter are Available Upon Request
All electrodes bodies are made of PEEK, Polyether ether ketone.
Part number Diameter,
mm
Barrel
Length, mm
Total
Length, mm
Connector*,
diameter, mm
LF-05-XX 0.5 customized,
XX
customized customized
LF-1-100 1.0 100 120 1
LF-1-45 1.0 45 65 1
LF-1.6-48 1.6 48 68 1
LF-1.6-100 1.6 100 120 1
LF-2-45 2.0 45 65 1
LF-2-100 2.0 100 120 1
LF-3.2-XX 3.2 customized customized 1
LF-5-100 5.0 100 135 1 or 2
LF-6.4-65 6.4 65 100 Wire**
*1 mm gold-plated connector, 6 mm long. Also available, 2 mm gold-
plated connector, 9 mm long. BNC and other connectors can be used.
** Multi-stranded wire. 24 AWG 19/36. Insulated, 1.4 mm OD